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M.Sc-Software EngineeringBranch:
  I Semester

  II Semester

 III Semester

 IV Semester

 V Semester

 VI Semester

 VI Semester

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Sessions:

Sessions:

Sessions:

Sessions:

Sessions:

Sessions:

Sessions:

22/01/2025
24/01/2025
25/01/2025

07/01/2025

08/01/2025
09/01/2025
10/01/2025

20/01/2025
23/01/2025
27/01/2025
18/02/2025

21/01/2025
28/01/2025
29/01/2025

30/01/2025
04/02/2025
05/02/2025
06/02/2025
08/02/2025
12/02/2025
13/02/2025
14/02/2025
15/02/2025

10/02/2025

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Wednesday
Friday   
Saturday 

Tuesday  

Wednesday
Thursday 
Friday   

Monday   
Thursday 
Monday   
Tuesday  

Tuesday  
Tuesday  
Wednesday

Thursday 
Tuesday  
Wednesday
Thursday 
Saturday 
Wednesday
Thursday 
Friday   
Saturday 

Monday   

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

XCS115:Problem Solving Techniques
XCS113:Applied Physics
XCS112:Trignometry, Algebra  and Calculus

XCS122:Analytical  Geometry and Real and Complex Analysis

XCS246:Object Oriented Programming and C ++
XCS231:Partial Differential Equations & Integral Transforms
XCS232:Numerical Methods

XCS244:Principles of Data Communication
XCS354:Computer Graphics
XSE241:Software Engineering II
XCS241:Discrete Mathematics

XCS351:Operations Research
XCS353:Computer Networks
XCS355:Design and Analysis of Algorithms

XCS010:Advanced Database Management Systems
XSE361:Software Design
XCS363:Artificial Intelligence
XCS362:Compiler Design
XCS019:Extreme Programming
XIT004:Mobile Computing
XCS011:Datamining and Data Warehousing
XCS364:Internet Programming
XCS022:Personal Software Process and Team Software Process

XIT002:Client Server Computing

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name
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M.Sc-Software EngineeringBranch:
 VII Semester

 VII Semester

 VIII Semester

 VIII Semester

IX Semester

IX Semester

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Sessions:

Sessions:

Sessions:

Sessions:

Sessions:

Sessions:

30/01/2025
06/02/2025
07/02/2025
08/02/2025
12/02/2025
13/02/2025
15/02/2025
17/02/2025

10/02/2025

30/01/2025
06/02/2025
08/02/2025
12/02/2025
13/02/2025
15/02/2025
19/02/2025
20/02/2025
21/02/2025

10/02/2025

06/01/2025
30/01/2025
06/02/2025
07/02/2025
08/02/2025
12/02/2025
13/02/2025
15/02/2025
22/02/2025

10/02/2025

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Thursday 
Thursday 
Friday   
Saturday 
Wednesday
Thursday 
Saturday 
Monday   

Monday   

Thursday 
Thursday 
Saturday 
Wednesday
Thursday 
Saturday 
Wednesday
Thursday 
Friday   

Monday   

Monday   
Thursday 
Thursday 
Friday   
Saturday 
Wednesday
Thursday 
Saturday 
Saturday 

Monday   

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

XCS010:Advanced Database Management Systems
XCS362:Compiler Design
XCS472:Modelling and Simulation
XCS019:Extreme Programming
XIT004:Mobile Computing
XCS011:Datamining and Data Warehousing
XCS022:Personal Software Process and Team Software Process
XSE472:Object Oriented Software Engineering

XIT002:Client Server Computing

XCS010:Advanced Database Management Systems
XCS362:Compiler Design
XCS019:Extreme Programming
XIT004:Mobile Computing
XCS011:Datamining and Data Warehousing
XCS022:Personal Software Process and Team Software Process
XCS021:Software Quality Assurance
XCS482:Web Technology
XCS481:Multimedia Systems

XIT002:Client Server Computing

XCS593:Network Security
XCS010:Advanced Database Management Systems
XCS362:Compiler Design
XSE591:Software Metrics
XCS019:Extreme Programming
XIT004:Mobile Computing
XCS011:Datamining and Data Warehousing
XCS022:Personal Software Process and Team Software Process
XCS471:Principles of Management

XIT002:Client Server Computing

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name
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M.Sc.Computer TechnologyBranch:
  I Semester

  II Semester

 III Semester

 IV Semester

 V Semester

 VI Semester

 VII Semester

 VIII Semester

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

Sessions:

Sessions:

Sessions:

Sessions:

Sessions:

Sessions:

Sessions:

Sessions:

22/01/2025
24/01/2025
25/01/2025

07/01/2025
08/01/2025

09/01/2025
10/01/2025

08/01/2025
20/01/2025
18/02/2025

21/01/2025
22/01/2025
23/01/2025
29/01/2025

30/01/2025
05/02/2025
06/02/2025
08/02/2025
14/02/2025

30/01/2025
07/02/2025
08/02/2025

06/01/2025
30/01/2025
08/02/2025
20/02/2025

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Wednesday
Friday   
Saturday 

Tuesday  
Wednesday

Thursday 
Friday   

Wednesday
Monday   
Tuesday  

Tuesday  
Wednesday
Thursday 
Wednesday

Thursday 
Wednesday
Thursday 
Saturday 
Friday   

Thursday 
Friday   
Saturday 

Monday   
Thursday 
Saturday 
Thursday 

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

XCS115:Problem Solving Techniques
XCS113:Applied Physics
XCS112:Trignometry, Algebra  and Calculus

XCS122:Analytical  Geometry and Real and Complex Analysis
XCS125:Programming in C

XCS231:Partial Differential Equations & Integral Transforms
XCS232:Numerical Methods

XCS246:Object Oriented Programming and C ++
XCS244:Principles of Data Communication
XCS241:Discrete Mathematics

XCS351:Operations Research
XCS352:Theory of Computation
XCS354:Computer Graphics
XCS355:Design and Analysis of Algorithms

XCS010:Advanced Database Management Systems
XCS363:Artificial Intelligence
XCS362:Compiler Design
XCS019:Extreme Programming
XCS364:Internet Programming

XCS010:Advanced Database Management Systems
XCS472:Modelling and Simulation
XCS019:Extreme Programming

XCS020:Cryptography
XCS010:Advanced Database Management Systems
XCS019:Extreme Programming
XCS482:Web Technology

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name
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M.Sc.Computer Technology

M.Sc.Information Technology

Branch:

Branch:

IX Semester

  I Semester

  II Semester

 III Semester

 IV Semester

 VI Semester

 VII Semester

 VII Semester

 VIII Semester

IX Semester

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

 10.00 A.M. to 01.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

2.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Sessions:

Sessions:

Sessions:

Sessions:

Sessions:

Sessions:

Sessions:

Sessions:

Sessions:

Sessions:

30/01/2025
08/02/2025

24/01/2025
25/01/2025

07/01/2025

09/01/2025
10/01/2025
20/01/2025

18/02/2025

05/02/2025

21/01/2025

10/02/2025

10/02/2025

10/02/2025

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Exam Date

Thursday 
Saturday 

Friday   
Saturday 

Tuesday  

Thursday 
Friday   
Monday   

Tuesday  

Wednesday

Tuesday  

Monday   

Monday   

Monday   

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

XCS010:Advanced Database Management Systems
XCS019:Extreme Programming

XCS113:Applied Physics
XCS112:Trignometry, Algebra  and Calculus

XCS122:Analytical  Geometry and Real and Complex Analysis

XCS231:Partial Differential Equations & Integral Transforms
XCS232:Numerical Methods
XCS244:Principles of Data Communication

XCS241:Discrete Mathematics

XCS363:Artificial Intelligence

XCS351:Operations Research

XIT002:Client Server Computing

XIT002:Client Server Computing

XIT002:Client Server Computing

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name

Sub.Code/Name


